2021 Budget: Capital Fund

Administration IT Server

Police Department IT Server
Roof Restoration

Police Vehicle Fleet

Public Works Vehicle Fleet
Public Works Equipment
Administration Vehicle
Emergency Management Vehicle
Municipal Building HVAC Units
Parking Lot Restoration

Amount to allocate from General Fund
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2,500
2,500
10,000
50,000
112,300
34,700
5,000
6,000
10,000
20,000

253,000



