## 2021 Budget: Capital Fund

Administration IT Server	\$ 2,500
Police Department IT Server	\$ 2,500
Roof Restoration	\$ 10,000
Police Vehicle Fleet	\$ 50,000
Public Works Vehicle Fleet	\$ 112,300
Public Works Equipment	\$ 34,700
Administration Vehicle	\$ 5,000
Emergency Management Vehicle	\$ 6,000
Municipal Building HVAC Units	\$ 10,000
Parking Lot Restoration	\$ 20,000
Amount to allocate from General Fund	\$ 253,000